Quantity|Iitem| Desc

ription

Part no

Material

Remarks

Alteration 110

070821

RP

Nr

Ant

Andring och/eller 3ndrings nr

Datum

Andr

Godk

Design P[‘isrna Drawn TP Approved Scale 110 Gen. drwg Repl. drwg Filename
Date
PRISMA PLUS 2002-06-21
PRISMAFLEX . | GENERAL ASSEMBLY [

Tel. +46 40 664 6300

3-1269

D

\I/


Spare parts 2008
Corner module top
1307-A Corner module top

Spare parts 2008
End plate
1158-A End plate including screws 

Spare parts 2008
Mounting rail
Mounting rail

1066 - x Mounting rail L= x (x = length) mm  

1000 - x Mounting rail self supporting L= x (x = length) mm 

Spare parts 2008
Mounting rail Joint
1219 Mounting rail joint

Spare parts 2008
Mounting rail
Mounting rail
 
1066 - x Mounting rail L= x (x = length) mm  
 
1000 - x Mounting rail self supporting L= x (x = length) mm  


Spare parts 2008
top module
Top module

104,9 mm solid
 
1172 - 3-SO Top module 3 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 5-SO Top module 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 6-SO Top module 6 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 7-SO Top module 7 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 8-SO Top module 8 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 9-SO Top module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1172 - 10-SO Top module 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=55mm solid   

104,9 mm split

1172 - 3-SP Top module 3 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 5-SP Top module 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 6-SP Top module 6 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 7-SP Top module 7 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 8-SP Top module 8 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 9-SP Top module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1172 - 10-SP Top module 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm steering Ø=33mm split   

108 mm solid
 
1503 - 5-SO-L Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide) left   
 
1503 - 5-SO-R Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide) right   
 
1503 - 5-SO-X Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide) middle   
 
1503 - 6-SO Top module 6 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide)   
 
1503 - 7-SO Top module 7 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide)   
 
1503 - 8-SO Top module 8 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide)   
 
1503 - 9-SO Top module 9 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide)   
 
1503 - 10-SO Top module 10 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=55mm solid (wide)   

108mm split
 
1503 - 5-SP-L Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide) left   
 
1503 - 5-SP-R Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide) right   
 
1503 - 5-SP-X Top module 5 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide) middle   
 
1503 - 6-SP Top module 6 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide)   
 
1503 - 7-SP Top module 7 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide)   
 
1503 - 8-SP Top module 8 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide)   
 
1503 - 9-SP Top module 9 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide)   
 
1503 - 10-SP Top module 10 prism, c/c 108mm steering Ø=33mm split (wide)   

86 mm solid
 
1377 - 10-SO Top module 10 prism c/c 86mm steering Ø=55mm solid   
 
1377 - 11-SO Top module 11 prism c/c 86mm steering Ø=55mm solid   

86 mm split
 
1377 - 10-SP Top module 10 prism c/c 86mm steering Ø=33mm split   
 
1377 - 11-SP Top module 11 prism c/c 86mm steering Ø=33mm split   

118 mm solid
 
1376 - 4-SO Top module 4 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=55mm solid  
 
1376 - 5-SO Top module 5 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=55mm solid  
 
1376 - 7-SO Top module 7 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=55mm solid  
 
1376 - 8-SO Top module 8 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=55mm solid  
 
118 mm split

1376 - 4-SP Top module 4 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=33mm split  
 
1376 - 5-SP Top module 5 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=33mm split  
 
1376 - 7-SP Top module 7 prism, c/c 118mm steering Ø=33mm split  
 
1376 - 8-SP Top module 8 prism c/c 118mm steering Ø=33mm split  
 
1376 - 9-SP Top module 9 prism c/c 118mm steering Ø=33mm split  


Spare parts 2008
Side beam
 1220 - x Side beam L = x (length) mm  


HP
Nut ML6M M8
2069   Nut ML6M M8  


Spare parts 2008
Bolt M6S M8x50H
2068   Bolt M6S M8x50H  


Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M8
2010   Lock-nut M6M M8  


Spare parts 2008
Steering solid, Ø=55mm
Steering solid
 
1196  Steering solid, Ø=55mm  
 
1196 - A Steering solid Ø=55mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut 

Spare parts 2008
Steering split
Steering split

1195   Steering split, Ø=33mm  
 
1195 - A Steering split Ø=33mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut  

Spare parts 2008
Control unit BOP
Control unit BOP
 
2034 - 115 Control unit BOP (Basic Option Plus) 115V  
 
2034 - 230 Control unit BOP (Basic Option Plus) 230V  
 
1034 - 115 Control unit BOP profile for 2 sensors 115V  
 
1034 - 230 Control unit BOP profile for 2 sensors 230V  


Spare parts
Lower corner plate left
Lower corner plate left
 
1002 - A-1-115 Lower corner plate left assembly for one motor with 115V capacitor  
 
1002 - A-2-115 Lower corner plate left assembly for two motors with 115V capacitor  
 
1002 - A-1-230 Lower corner plate left assembly for one motor with 230V capacitor  
 
1002 - A-2-230 Lower corner plate left assembly for two motors with 230V capacitor  

Spare parts 2008
Lower corner plate right
Lower corner plate right
 
1003 - A-1-115 Lower corner plate right assembly for one motor with 115V capacitor  
 
1003 - A-2-115 Lower corner plate right assembly for two motors with 115V capacitor  
 
1003 - A-1-230 Lower corner plate right assembly for one motor with 230V capacitor  
 
1003 - A-2-230 Lower corner plate right assembly for two motors with 230V capacitor 


HP
Anteckning
Marked angett av HP

Spare parts 2008
Motor module
Motor module left

104,9 mm (standard)
 
1291 - 115-5 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm left 115V  
 
1291 - 230-5 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm left 230V   
 
1291 - 115 Motor module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm left 115V  
 
1291 - 230 Motor module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm left 230V  
 
108 mm (Wide gap)
 
1348 - 115 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm left 115V (wide)  
 
1348 - 115-X Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm left 115V solid straight (wide)  
 
1348 - 230 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm left 230V (wide)  
 
1573 - 115 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm left 115V (wide) with 2 sensors  

86 mm
 
1374 - 115 Motor module 10 prism, c/c 86mm left 115V  
 
1374 - 230 Motor module 10 prism, c/c 86mm left 230V  
 
118 mm
 
1372 - 115 Motor module 8 prism, c/c 118mm left 115V  
 
1372 - 230 Motor module 8 prism, c/c 118mm left 230V  

Spare parts 2008
Motor module right
Motor module right

104,9 mm
 
1292 - 115 Motor module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm right 115V  
 
1292 - 230 Motor module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm right 230V

108mm

1349 - 115 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm right 115V (wide)  
 
1349 - 115-X Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm right 115V solid straight (wide)  
 
1349 - 230 Motor module 5 prism, c/c 108mm right 230V (wide)  

86 mm
 
1375 - 115 Motor module 10 prism, c/c 86mm right 115V  
 
1375 - 230 Motor module 10 prism, c/c 86mm right 230V  

118 mm
 
1373 - 115 Motor module 8 prism, c/c 118mm right 115V  
 
1373 - 230 Motor module 8 prism, c/c 118mm right 230V    


Spare parts
Shaft coupling assembly
 1106 - A Shaft coupling assembly  


Spare parts 2008
Drive module
Drive module

104,9mm

1097 - 5-L Drive module 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 6-L Drive module 6 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 7-L Drive module 7 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 8-L Drive module 8 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 9-L Drive module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 9-R Drive module 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm right  
 
1097 - 10-L Drive module 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1097 - 10-R Drive module 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm right  

108 mm
 
1505 - 5-L Drive module 5 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 5-R Drive module 5 prism, c/c 108mm right (wide)  
 
1505 - 5-X Drive module 5 prism, c/c 108mm solid straight (wide)  
 
1505 - 6-L Drive module 6 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 7-L Drive module 7 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 8-L Drive module 8 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 9-L Drive module 9 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 10-L Drive module 10 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1505 - 10-R Drive module 10 prism, c/c 108mm right (wide)  
 
1505 - 10-X Drive module 10 prism, c/c 108mm solid straight (wide)  

86 mm

1371 - 10-L Drive module 10 prism, c/c 86mm left  
 
1371 - 10-R Drive module 10 prism, c/c 86mm right  
 
1371 - 11-L Drive module 11 prism, c/c 86mm left  

118 mm
 
1370 - 4-L Drive module 4 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1370 - 5-L Drive module 5 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1370 - 7-L Drive module 7 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1370 - 7-R Drive module 7 prism, c/c 118mm right  
 
1370 - 8-L Drive module 8 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1370 - 8-R Drive module 8 prism, c/c 118mm right  
 
1370 - 9-R Drive module 9 prism, c/c 118mm right  


HP
Motor cover plate left
Motor cover plate left

Spare parts
Motor cover plate right
Motor cover plate right

HP
Cover plate motor module
Cover plate motor module

1561   Cover plate motor module 314,5mm (104,9mm 5P)  
 
1563   Cover plate motor module 734,1mm (104,9mm 9P / 118mm 8P)  
 
1562   Cover plate motor module 328,5mm (108mm 5P)  
 
1564   Cover plate motor module 650mm (86mm 10P) 

Spare parts
Cover plate
Cover plate

104,9 mm
 
1116 - 5 Cover plate 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm   
 
1116 - 6 Cover plate 6 prism, c/c 104,9mm   
 
1116 - 7 Cover plate 7 prism, c/c 104,9mm   
 
1116 - 8 Cover plate 8 prism, c/c 104,9mm   
 
1116 - 9 Cover plate 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm   
 
1116 - 10 Cover plate 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm   

108 mm
 
1501 - 5 Cover plate 5 prism, c/c 108mm  
 
1501 - 10 Cover plate 10 prism, c/c 108mm  
 
1501 - X Cover plate 10 prism, c/c 108mm (cut)  

86 mm
 
1338 - 10 Cover plate 10 prism, c/c 86mm  
 
1338 - 11 Cover plate 11 prism, c/c 86mm  

118 mm 

1339 - 4 Cover plate 4 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1339 - 5 Cover plate 5 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1339 - 6 Cover plate 6 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1339 - 7 Cover plate 7 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1339 - 8 Cover plate 8 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1339 - 9 Cover plate 9 prism, c/c 118mm  



—
=

\%—’\__//"7-7-

‘7——,,\<‘ \—':J’

\\%.DL ,—(,;fi‘i i g o,

({

q
'
:
ER
(O
B
2

I

\
\!
o

[tem [Quant|Description Part no Material Remarks
Design | Drawn Approved Scale Gen. drwg Repl. drwg Filename
Prisma] TP :
Dafe

PRISMA PLUS 2002-05-15

PRISMAFLEXLD | 110T0R MODULE S

(] JAiteration 110 070822 | RP ToL B AOGBAG0 | 3-1291
Nr | Ant Andring och/eller 3ndrings nr Datum Andr | Godk

\1/ /N



Spare parts 2008
Prism seat
Prism seat
 
1063   Prism seat  
 
1063 - 110 Prism seat 110mm (with pins)  
 
1063 - 80 Prism seat Canada 80mm (without pins)  
 
1361   Prism seat AG  

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear CG
1064 - CG Prism bevel gear CG (Cog Grip)  

 Spare parts 2008
Bearing housing assembly incl seal (25)
 1083 - A-X Bearing housing assembly incl seal (25)

Spare parts 2008
Seal 45,0x1,5
 2005  Seal 45,0x1,5 

Spare parts 2008
Shaft gear assemlby
1085 - A Shaft gear assembly  

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear for clutch
 1064   Prism bevel gear for clutch 

Spare parts 2008
Shaft left
Shaft left

104,9 mm

1502 - 492-L Shaft 492mm left for motor module 5 prism c/c 104,9mm  
 
1502 - 912-L Shaft 912mm left for motor module 9 prism c/c 104,9mm  
 
1095 - 3-L Shaft 3 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 5-L Shaft 5 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 6-L Shaft 6 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 7-L Shaft 7 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 8-L Shaft 8 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 9 Shaft 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm  
 
1095 - 9-L Shaft 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
 
1095 - 10 Shaft 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm  
 
1095 - 10-L Shaft 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm left  
  
108 mm
 
1502 - 507-L Shaft 507mm left for motor module 5 prism c/c 108mm  
 
1502 - 5-L Shaft 5 prism, c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 5-X Shaft solid straight 5 prism, c/c 108mm (wide)  
 
1502 - 6-L Shaft 6 prism c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 7-L Shaft 7 prism c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 8-L Shaft 8 prism c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 9-L Shaft 9 prism c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 10-L Shaft 10 prism c/c 108mm left (wide)  
 
1502 - 10-X Shaft solid straight 10 pirsm c/c 108mm (wide)

86 mm  
 
1336 - 10-L Shaft 10 prism, c/c 86mm left  
 
1336 - 11-L Shaft 11 prism, c/c 86mm left  

118 mm
 
1337 - 904-L Shaft 904mm, left for motor module 8 prism c/c 118mm left  
 
1337 - 4-L Shaft 4 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1337 - 5-L Shaft 5 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1337 - 7-L Shaft 7 prism, c/c 118mm left  
 
1337 - 8-L Shaft 8 prism, c/c 118mm left  


Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
 2006   Screw MC6S M6x16  

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
 2003   Lock-nut M6M M6  

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate motor module
Cover plate motor module

1561   Cover plate motor module 314,5mm (104,9mm 5P)  
 
1563   Cover plate motor module 734,1mm (104,9mm 9P / 118mm 8P)  
 
1562   Cover plate motor module 328,5mm (108mm 5P)  
 
1564   Cover plate motor module 650mm (86mm 10P)  

Spare parts 2008
Motor cover plate left
 1566 - L Motor cover plate left 

Spare parts 2008
Shaft support assembly including bushing
 1098 - A Shaft support assembly including bushing  

Spare parts 2008
Clutch left
1357 - A Clutch left  


Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x12
2028   Screw MC6S M6x12 

Spare parts 2008
Motor bracket
 1382   Motor bracket

Spare parts 2008
Motor console left
 1296   Motor console left

Spare parts 2008
Sensor E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1 
1532   Sensor E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1  
 
1532 - A Sensor E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1 with sensor cable  


Spare parts 2008
Ground cable assembly
 2039 - A Ground cable assembly 

Spare parts 2008
Gearbox left side
Gearbox left side

230 V

2013 - A-L Gearbox 150 left 8H150FBN, Japan Servo for clutch (230V)  
 
2013 - 150 Gearbox 8, 8H150FBN, Japan Servo 

115 V 

2113 - A-L Gearbox 180 left 4GN180K Oriental for clutch (115V)  
 
2113 - 180 Gearbox 8, 4GN180K Oriental  


Spare parts 2008
Motor
Motor

230 V

2011 - 230 Motor 23W EIH8PF25N, Japan Servo, 230V  
 
2011 - A-230 Motor 23W EIH8PF25N, Japan Servo, 230V assembly with terminal contact  

115V
 
2111 - 115 Motor 25W 4IK25GN-AWU Oriental, 115V  
 
2111 - A-115 Motor 25W 4IK25GN-AWU Oriental, 115V assembly with terminal contact  

Spare parts 2008
Lower corner plate left
Lower corner plate left

115 V

1002 - A-1-115 Lower corner plate left assembly for one motor with 115V capacitor  
 
1002 - A-2-115 Lower corner plate left assembly for two motors with 115V capacitor  

230V
 
1002 - A-1-230 Lower corner plate left assembly for one motor with 230V capacitor  
 
1002 - A-2-230 Lower corner plate left assembly for two motors with 230V capacitor  
 


Quantity|ltem| Description Part no Material Remarks
Design P[‘isrna Drawn TP Approved Scale . Gen. drwg Repl. drwg Filename
Date
PRISMA PLUS 2002-05-28

. PRISMAFLEX.S | 1070R MODULE N L
B Alferqlho.n 110 _ 070822 .RP : RIGHT 3-17292 B
Nr | Ant Andring och/eller andrings nr Datum Andr | Godk

\I/



Spare parts 2008
Prism seat 
1063   Prism seat 

Spare parts 2008
Bearing housing assembly incl seal  (25)
 1083 - A-X Bearing housing assembly incl seal  (25)

Spare parts 2008
 Seal 45,0x1,5
2005   Seal 45,0x1,5 

Spare parts 2008
Drive plate
Drive plate

104,9 mm

1067 - X Drive plate 9 prism c/c 104,9mm 9 (cut)  
 
1067   Drive plate 9 prism c/c 104,9mm  
 
1084 - X Drive plate 10 prism c/c 104,9mm (cut)  
 
1084   Drive plate 10 prism c/c 104,9mm   

1294 - 9 Drive plate motor 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm right   

108 mm
 
1504 - 10 Drive plate 10 prism, c/c 108mm  
 
1504 - X Drive plate 10 prism, c/c 108mm (cut)  
 
1520 - 5-R Drive plate motor 5 prism, c/c 108mm right  

86mm
 
1332 - 3 Drive plate 3 prism, c/c 86mm  
 
1332 - 10 Drive plate 10 prism, c/c 86mm  
 
1333 - 11 Drive plate 11 prism, c/c 86mm  
 
1345 - 10 Drive plate motor 10 prism, c/c 86mm right  

118 mm

1334 - 4 Drive plate 4 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1335 - 5 Drive plate 5 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1334 - 7 Drive plate 7 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1335 - 8 Drive plate 8 prism, c/c 118mm  
 
1335 - 9 Drive plate 9 prism, c/c 118mm  


Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear CG (Cog Grip) 
 1064 - CG Prism bevel gear CG (Cog Grip)

 Spare parts 2008
Shaft gear assembly
 1085 - A Shaft gear assembly  

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear CG (Cog Grip)
 1064 - CG Prism bevel gear CG (Cog Grip)

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear for clutch
1064   Prism bevel gear for clutch 

Spare parts 2008
Shaft right
Shaft right

1095 - 9 Shaft 9 prism, c/c 104,9mm    
 
1095 - 10 Shaft 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm  
 
1095 - 10-R Shaft 10 prism, c/c 104,9mm right  
 
1502 - 914-R Shaft 914mm right for motor module 9 prism c/c 104,9mm  
 
1502 - 5-R Shaft 5 prism, c/c 108mm right (wide)  
 
1502 - 5-X Shaft solid straight 5 prism, c/c 108mm (wide)  
 
1502 - 10-R Shaft 10 pirsm c/c 108mm right (wide)  
 
1502 - 10-X Shaft solid straight 10 pirsm c/c 108mm (wide)  
 
1502 - 508-R Shaft 508mm right for motor module 5 prism c/c 108mm  
 
1336 - 10-R Shaft 10 prism, c/c 86mm right  
 
1336 - 11-R Shaft 11 prism, c/c 86mm right  
 
1337 - 7-R Shaft 7 prism, c/c 118mm right  
 
1337 - 8-R Shaft 8 prism, c/c 118mm right  
 
1337 - 9-R Shaft 9 prism, c/c 118mm right  
 
1337 - 907-R Shaft 907mm, right for motor module 8 prism, c/c 118mm right  


Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
 2006   Screw MC6S M6x16

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
 2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate motor module
 1561   Cover plate motor module 314,5mm (104,9mm 5P)  
 
1563   Cover plate motor module 734,1mm (104,9mm 9P / 118mm 8P)  
 
1562   Cover plate motor module 328,5mm (108mm 5P)  
 
1564   Cover plate motor module 650mm (86mm 10P)  

Spare parts 2008
Motor cover plate right
 1566 - R Motor cover plate right

Spare parts 2008
Shaft support assembly including bushing (25) 
 1098 - A Shaft support assembly including bushing (25) 

Spare parts 2008
Clutch right
 1358 - A Clutch right

Spare parts 2008
Motor bracket
 1382   Motor bracket

Spare part 2008
Ground cable assembly
 2039 - A Ground cable assembly

Spare parts 2008
Gearbox right
Gearbox right

230 V

2013 - A-R Gearbox 150 right 8H150FBN, Japan Servo for clutch (230V)  
 
2013 - 150 Gearbox 8, 8H150FBN, Japan Servo  

115 V

2113 - A-R Gearbox 180 right 4GN180K Oriental for clutch (115V)  
 
2113 - 180 Gearbox 8, 4GN180K Oriental  


Spare parts 2008
motor
Motor

230 V 

2011 - 230 Motor 23W EIH8PF25N, Japan Servo, 230V  
 
2011 - A-230 Motor 23W EIH8PF25N, Japan Servo, 230V assembly with terminal contact  

115 V
 
2111 - 115 Motor 25W 4IK25GN-AWU Oriental, 115V  
 
2111 - A-115 Motor 25W 4IK25GN-AWU Oriental, 115V assembly with terminal contact  


Spare parts 2008
Motor console right
 1297   Motor console right 

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x12
 2028   Screw MC6S M6x12  

Spare parts 2008
Lower corner plate right 
Lower corner plate right 

115 V

1003 - A-1-115 Lower corner plate right assembly for one motor with 115V capacitor  

1003 - A-2-115 Lower corner plate right assembly for two motors with 115V capacitor  

230 V

1003 - A-1-230 Lower corner plate right assembly for one motor with 230V capacitor  
 
1003 - A-2-230 Lower corner plate right assembly for two motors with 230V capacitor  



	1269d-info.pdf
	1269d-info.pdf
	Namnlos



